TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
CONNECTION PORTS
METRIC THREADS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
ORDER CODE THREAD LENGTH 0/D MICRON AIRFLOW
FB110B1C05 1/4" BSP 54MM 48MM 5 MICRON 200 L/MIN
FB110B1C10 1/4" BSP 54MM 48MM 10 MICRON 200 L/MIN
FB110B1C40 1/4" BSP 54MM 48MM 40 MICRON 200 L/MIN
FB110B2C05 3/8" BSP 54MM 48MM 5 MICRON 200 L/MIN
FB110B2C10 3/8" BSP 54MM 48MM 10 MICRON 200 L/MIN
FB110B2C40 3/8" BSP 54MM 48MM 40 MICRON 200 L/MIN
FB120B3C05 1/2" BSP 69MM 67MM 5 MICRON 500 L/MIN
FB120B3C10 1/2" BSP 69MM 67MM 10 MICRON 500 L/MIN
FB120B3C40 1/2" BSP 69MM 67MM 40 MICRON 500 L/MIN
FB120B4C05 3/4" BSP 69MM 67MM 5 MICRON 500 L/MIN
FB120B4C10 3/4" BSP 69MM 67MM 10 MICRON 500 L/MIN
FB120B4C40 3/4" BSP 69MM 67MM 40 MICRON 500 L/MIN
FB130B5C05 1" BSP 91MM 108MM 5 MICRON 1000 L/MIN
FB130B5C10 1" BSP 91MM 108MM 10 MICRON 1000 L/MIN
FB130B5C40 1" BSP 91MM 108MM 40 MICRON 1000 L/MIN
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET